
 

Rnk 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

 

R N 

318 

329 

309 

320 

310 

313 

306 

337 

326 

314 

323 

308 

321 

316 

331 

325 

 

Entrant 

TORELLO GIORGIO 

SPIRIT RACING S.R.O. 

MORETTI DOMENICO 

SPIRIT RACING S.R.O. 

PRINCIPALLI MAURIZIO 

BONURA NUNZIO 

GNECCHI MARCELLO 

SPIRIT RACING TEAM 

MURRAY GORDON 

GREGORI GIANNI 

MONTI FABIO 

TAMBURINI ANTONIO 

CIOCIOLA VINCENZO 

PELLONI PAOLO 

SAVERIO ANNA 

PAEPER THOMAS 

 

E. Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CZE 

CHE 

ITA 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

 

Driver 

TORELLO ANDREA 

KNOPP JOSEPH 

MORETTI MATTIA 

PRAZAK MICHAL 

PRINCIPALLI LEONARDO 

BONURA ALESSANDRO 

GNECCHI ALESSANDRO 

ANTOS MARTIN 

MURRAY FRASER 

GREGORI RICCARDO 

MONTI FILIPPO 

TAMBURINI CARLO 

CIOCIOLA DOMENICO 

PELLONI RICCARDO 

PIANA ALIZE' 

PAEPER LEON 

 

Nat 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

CZE 

CHE 

ITA 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CHE 

 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

 

Team 

CF RACING 

SPIRIT RACING SRO 

MLG 

SPIRIT RACING SRO 

QUIRCI RACING 

EMILIA KART SRL 

MLG RACING 

SPIRIT RACING TEAM 

RUSH ACADEMY 

SCUDERIA RSM 

TEN JOB 

MLG RACING 

TEN JOB 

CLIMACOOL 

MLG 

 

Best Time 

51.377 

51.389 

51.633 

51.668 

51.690 

51.722 

51.781 

51.871 

51.998 

52.068 

52.125 

52.140 

52.450 

52.625 

53.146 

54.342 

 

Diff 

0.012 

0.256 

0.291 

0.313 

0.345 

0.404 

0.494 

0.621 

0.691 

0.748 

0.763 

1.073 

1.248 

1.769 

2.965 

 

In 

5 

4 

8 

15 

5 

8 

7 

12 

11 

5 

6 

12 

11 

6 

11 

5 

 

2nd T. 

51.654 

51.407 

51.653 

51.846 

51.691 

51.860 

52.053 

51.920 

52.273 

52.114 

52.319 

52.327 

52.468 

52.776 

53.493 

54.487 

 

Pts 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Cat. 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 

1.456 

Avg. Speed 

81,062 

Best Lap Tm 

51.377 

Best Spd 

88,008 

Best Lap by 

318 - TORELLO ANDREA 

 

Printed: 18/03/2017 15:25:37 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michele Di Giusto 

Race Director: Renato Schmidt 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 1 

100 EASYKART 

Prove Libere 5 Turno 

Practice started at 15:01:17 

7 Laghi Int. Circuit 1,256 km 

18/03/2017 15:01 

RESULTS


